
CB Longue Distance
Lagland 1.9.2024

CO Liège

Anne BERNIS
CO Liège
Omloop : SD
Afstand : 3700m (Hoogteverschil 65m)
Tijd : 1:14:55 (20'15"/km)

16/27 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Victor MELLEBEEK 0:31:39
2. Thierry LAMURY 0:32:37
3. Mathieu LEMERCIER 0:37:47

1. 55 00:07:46 395m 19'40"/km
2. 77 00:12:12 00:19:58 635m 19'13"/km
3. 138 00:06:18 00:26:16 340m 18'32"/km
4. 117 00:02:22 00:28:38 143m 16'33"/km
5. 137 00:05:47 00:34:25 161m 35'55"/km
6. 80 00:08:32 00:42:57 440m 19'24"/km
7. 151 00:03:05 00:46:02 196m 15'44"/km
8. 141 00:03:43 00:49:45 202m 18'24"/km
9. 118 00:12:47 01:02:32 347m 36'50"/km

10. 162 00:07:25 01:09:57 361m 20'33"/km
11. 153 00:02:36 01:12:33 147m 17'41"/km
12. 165 00:01:29 01:14:02 127m 11'41"/km
13. 999 00:00:53 01:14:55 108m 8'11"/km
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